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A R C H I E
* CAN CHOOSE LEFT OR RIGHT SIDE OF THE ARMREST

A. SEAT FILLING
B. BACK FILLING
C. FRAME SPRINGS/BELTS
D. FRAME MATERIAL 
E. BACK MATERIAL
F. UPHOLSTERY
G. LEGS

A. POLYURETHANE FOAM T3030,
POLYURETHANE FOAM T2316 
B. POLYURETHANE FOAM T3030,
POLYURETHANE FOAM T3045
C. SPRINGS
D. SOLID BEECH WOOD
E. WOOD BASED ELEMENTS (CHIPBOARD, FIBREBOARD) 
OF FRAME
F. FABRIC AND/OR LEATHER

G. METAL LEGS 
     H: 15CM 

1.5

4
58

2

132 105

3.5 4

4
58

2

4
58

2

259 295105 105

2.5 3

4
58

2

4
58

2

215 240105 105

3A*2.5A*

4
58

2

4
58

2

190 215 105105
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A R C H I E
* CAN CHOOSE LEFT OR RIGHT SIDE OF THE ARMREST

A. SEAT FILLING
B. BACK FILLING
C. FRAME SPRINGS/BELTS
D. FRAME MATERIAL 
E. BACK MATERIAL
F. UPHOLSTERY
G. LEGS

A. POLYURETHANE FOAM T3030,
POLYURETHANE FOAM T2316 
B. POLYURETHANE FOAM T3030,
POLYURETHANE FOAM T3045
C. SPRINGS
D. SOLID BEECH WOOD
E. WOOD BASED ELEMENTS (CHIPBOARD, FIBREBOARD) 
OF FRAME
F. FABRIC AND/OR LEATHER

G. METAL LEGS 
     H: 15CM 

LCH1*

120170

LCH2*

107

4
58

2

4
58

2

170

HO2HO1

4
5

4
5

105 105 105 65

OTT* EK*

227105
4
58

2

4
58

2

105 105


